10.
11.

15.

16.

17.
18.

21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

Appetizers
Fried Wontons (10 pcs)
Spring Rolls (2 pcs)
Fried or Steam Dumplings (4 pcs)

Prawn Crackers

Royal Variety Platter
(Fried wonton, spring rolls, prawn cracker
breaded fried shrimp & chicken balls)

Soups SMALL
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup  $13.00
Chicken Corn Soup $13.00
Wonton Soup (Chicken) $13.00

Egg drop Soup with chicken $15.00

Fried Rice

Royal Special $18.00
(Shrimp, Chicken, Pork)

Chicken & Pork $17.00
Chicken or Pork $15.00
Shrimp or Fish $18.00
Vegetable $13.00
Egg Fried Rice $15.00
Jasmine (White) Rice $9.00

$13.00
$13.00
$18.00

$13.00

$68.00

LARGE
$26.00

$26.00
$26.00

$30.00

$34.00

$32.00
$28.00

$36.00
$26.00
$30.00
$18.00

Chowmein or Lowmein

Royal Special $18.00

(Shrimp, Chicken, Pork)

$34.00

26.
27.

30.
31.

32.
33.

34.
35.
36.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

47.

48.

52.
53.

Chicken & Pork chowmein

Chicken or Pork chowmien

Shrimp or Fish chowmein

Vegetable chowmein

Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Cantonese Style

SMALL

$17.00
$15.00

$18.00
$13.00

$18.00
$25.00

Hot & Spicy (Szechuan) Chicken $18.00

Crispy Roast Chicken
Pineapple Chicken

General Tao’s Chicken
Curried Chicken

Chicken with Broccoli
Gong Bao Chicken
Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Ginger Scallion Chicken

Chicken Chop Suey

Pork

Roast Pork (Cha Siu)

Roast Pork with Broccoli

Roast Pork Chop Suey

$18.00
$18.00

$25.00
$18.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

LARGE

$32.00
$28.00

$36.00
$26.00

$34.00
$40.00

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00

$42.00
$34.00
$38.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00
$38.00

54,
55.
56.
57.

Spare Ribs

SMALL
Hot & Spicy $25.00
Sweet & Sour $25.00
Barbeque $25.00
Honey & Garlic Sauce $25.00

Chicken Wings

LARGE
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

42.00

59. Barbeque $18.00 $34.00
60. Honey & Garlic $18.00 $34.00
61. Hot & Spicy $18.00 $34.00
62. Crispy Fried $18.00 $34.00
63. Sweet & sour Chicken Wings $34.00
Fish

71. Ginger Scallion Fish $25.00 $42.00
72. Black Bean Sauce $25.00 $42.00
73.

74. Fish Chop Suey (Vegetable) $25.00 $42.00

Upon Customer’s Request,

We will omit Salt, Cornstarch or M.S.G

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Shrimp

SMALL
Breaded Fried $25.00
Hot & Spicy $25.00
Ginger Scallion $25.00
Curried $25.00
Shrimp with Broccoli $25.00
Gong Bao $25.00
Pineapple Shrimp $25.00
Shrimp Chop Suey $25.00
Sweet & Sour Shrimp $25.00

LARGE
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

Chop Suey (Mixed Vegetables)

89.
90.

96.

97.
98.

Chop Suey

Garlic Sauce Broccoli

French Fries

Sauces

Sweet & Sour Sauce

Other sauce
(Black Bean, Oyster,
Hot & Spicy, or Hoisin)

$15.00
$21.00

$12.00

$30.00
$34.00

$24.00

$2.50
$5.00



4 N

MEAL FOR (2) PERSONS
$108.00

Fried Wantons
Chicken Fried Rice
Pineapple Chicken
Mixed Vegetable

MEAL FOR (3) PERSONS
$148.00

Spring Rolls

Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Chowmein
Hot & Spicy Chicken
Shrimp with vegetable

MEAL FOR (4) PERSONS
$188.00

Fried Wantons
Spring Rolls

Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Chowmein
General Tao Chicken
Pineapple Shrimp
Pork with Vegetable

LUNCH SPECIAL
COMBOS

-1-
Hot & Spicy Chicken with
Vegetable Fried Rice or Chowmein

$ 28.00

-2
General Tao’s Chicken with
Vegetable Fried Rice or Chowmein

$ 34.00

-3-—
Honey Garlic wings with
Vegetable Fried Rice or Chowmein

$ 34.00

-4 -
Honey Garlic Spare Ribs with
Vegetable Fried Rice or Chowmein

$34.00

-5.
Pineapple Shrimp with
Vegetable Fried Rice or Chowmein

$ 38.00

\

Upon Customer’s Request,
We will omit Salt, Cornstarch or M.S.G

Drinks
Coke/Sprite/Fanta/Other Soft Drinks $4.00
Orange or Pineapple Juice. $8.00
Lemonade $5.00
Fruit Punch (Fresh Blended) $10.00
Pifia Colada (Virgin) $11.00

(Mixed-Up) $18.00
Tsingtao Beer $9.00
Banks/Deputy $5.00
Heineken/ Guinness $6.00
Scotch $14.00
Rum (Eclipse) $12.00
(Extra Old) $14.00
Hennessy $15.00
Brandy $15.00
Gin $15.00
Wine (By Glass) $15.00
(For bottle — See wine list)
Chinese Tea $6.00
Desserts
Lychee $12.00
Lychee with Ice Cream $17.00
Fried Banana $12.00
Fried Banana with Ice Cream $17.00
Fried Pineapple $12.00
Fried Pineapple with Ice Cream $17.00
Ice Cream $8.00
Please See Our Wine List

VAT Inclusive
10% Service Charge Additional
Except on Take-Away Service

ROYAL

Chinese
Restaurant & Bar

% % Kk k

Tel: (246)571-5132
DELIVERY:

. WhatsApp: (246) 826-8399 -

Warren’s Height
St. James

OPEN DAILY
12:00 a.m. — 10:00 p.m

1. 0.8.0.8 ¢
Take out &I Eat-in
1. 0.8.0.8 ¢

Birthday Parties &
Events Welcome



