Appetizers							LARGE	Spare Ribs		Shrimp				
1.	Fried Wontons (10 pcs)		\$ 13.00	26.	Chicken & Pork chowmein	\$17.00	\$32.00		SMALL	LARGE				
2.	Spring Rolls (2 pcs)		\$ 13.00	27.	Chicken or Pork chowmien	\$15.00	\$28.00	54. Hot & Spicy	\$25.00	\$42.00		SMALL	LARGE	
	Fried or Steam Dumplings (4 pcs)		\$ 18.00					55. Sweet & Sour	\$25.00	\$42.00	77. Breaded Fried	\$25.00	\$42.00	
0.	Theo of Oteam Dampings (4	p00)	φ 10.00					56. Barbeque	\$25.00	\$42.00	78. Hot & Spicy	\$25.00	\$42.00	
				30.	Shrimp or Fish chowmein	\$18.00	\$36.00	57. Honey & Garlic Sauce	\$25.00	42.00	79. Ginger Scallion	\$25.00	\$42.00	
6.	Prawn Crackers		\$ 13.00	31.	Vegetable chowmein	\$13.00	\$26.00		φ20.00	12.00	80. Curried	\$25.00	\$42.00	
	7.										81. Shrimp with Broccoli	\$25.00	\$42.00	
					Chicken				_		82. Gong Bao	\$25.00	\$42.00	
8.	Royal Variety Platter (Fried wonton, spring rolls, prawn cracker breaded fried shrimp & chicken balls)		\$ 68.00	32.	Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls	\$18.00	\$34.00	Chicken W	ings		83. Pineapple Shrimp84. Shrimp Chop Suey	\$25.00	\$42.00 \$42.00	
				33.	33. Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$25.00	\$40.00	59. Barbeque	\$18.00	\$34.00	85. Sweet & Sour Shrimp	\$25.00		
		(10)			Cantonese Style			60. Honey & Garlic	\$18.00	\$34.00	65. Sweet & Sour Shinip	\$25.00	\$42.00	
	Soups	SMALL	LARGE	34.	Hot & Spicy (Szechuan) Chicker	\$18.00	\$34.00	61. Hot & Spicy	\$18.00	\$34.00				
9.	Hot & Sour Chicken Soup	\$13.00	\$26.00	35.	Crispy Roast Chicken	\$18.00	\$34.00	62. Crispy Fried	\$18.00	\$34.00				
10.	Chicken Corn Soup	\$13.00	\$26.00	36.	Pineapple Chicken	\$18.00	\$34.00	63. Sweet & sour Chicken Wi	ngs	\$34.00				
11.	Wonton Soup (Chicken)	\$13.00	\$26.00											
				39.	General Tao's Chicken	\$25.00	\$42.00							
15.	Egg drop Soup with chicken	\$15.00	\$30.00	40.	Curried Chicken	\$18.00	\$34.00							
				41.	Chicken with Broccoli	\$20.00	\$38.00							
	Fried Rice			42. Gong Bao Chicken \$25.0			\$42.00	Chon Suev (Chop Suey (Mixed V	lived Vegetables)		
16.	Royal Special (Shrimp, Chicken, Pork)	\$18.00	\$34.00	43.	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$25.00	\$42.00					-	-	
				44.	Ginger Scallion Chicken	\$25.00	\$42.00				89. Chop Suey	\$15.00		
			\$32.00					Fish			90. Garlic Sauce Broccoli	\$21.00	\$34.00	
18.	Chicken or Pork	\$15.00	\$28.00											
				47.	Chicken Chop Suey	\$20.00	\$38.00	71. Ginger Scallion Fish	\$25.00	\$42.00				
•								72. Black Bean Sauce	\$25.00	\$42.00				
	Shrimp or Fish		\$36.00		Pork			73.						
	Vegetable		\$26.00	48.	Roast Pork (Cha Siu)	\$20.00	\$38.00	74. Fish Chop Suey (Vegetable)	\$25.00	\$42.00				
	Egg Fried Rice		\$30.00											
24.	Jasmine (White) Rice	\$ 9.00	\$18.00								96. French Fries	\$12.00	\$24.00	
	Chowmein or Lowmei		n	52	52. Roast Pork with Broccoli \$20.00 \$38.00					Sauces				
25.	Royal Special (Shrimp, Chicken, Pork)	\$18.00	\$34.00		Roast Pork Chop Suey		\$38.00				97. Sweet & Sour Sauce		\$2.50	
				50.			÷30.00	Upon Customer's Re We will omit Salt, Cornstar	-	3	98. Other sauce (Black Bean, Oyster, Hot & Spicy, or Hoisin)		\$5.00	

MEAL FOR (2) PERSONS \$108.00

Fried Wantons Chicken Fried Rice Pineapple Chicken Mixed Vegetable

MEAL FOR (3) PERSONS \$148.00

Spring Rolls Chicken Fried Rice Chicken Chowmein Hot & Spicy Chicken Shrimp with vegetable

MEAL FOR (4) PERSONS \$188.00

Fried Wantons Spring Rolls Chicken Fried Rice Chicken Chowmein General Tao Chicken Pineapple Shrimp Pork with Vegetable

LUNCH SPECIAL COMBOS

- 1 -Hot & Spicy Chicken with Vegetable Fried Rice or Chowmein

\$ 28.00

- 2 -General Tao's Chicken with Vegetable Fried Rice or Chowmein

\$ 34.00

- 3 – Honey Garlic wings with Vegetable Fried Rice or Chowmein \$ 34.00

- 4 -Honey Garlic Spare Ribs with Vegetable Fried Rice or Chowmein

\$34.00

- 5 -Pineapple Shrimp with Vegetable Fried Rice or Chowmein

\$ 38.00

Upon Customer's Request, We will omit Salt, Cornstarch or M.S.G

Drinks

Coke/Sprite/Fanta/Other Soft Drinks \$4.00 \$8.00 Orange or Pineapple Juice. \$5.00 Lemonade Fruit Punch (Fresh Blended) \$10.00 Piña Colada (Virgin) \$11.00 (Mixed-Up) \$18.00 Tsingtao Beer \$9.00 Banks/Deputy \$5.00 Heineken/ Guinness \$6.00 Scotch \$14.00 Rum (Eclipse) \$12.00 (Extra Old) \$14.00 Hennessy \$15.00 \$15.00 Brandy Gin \$15.00 Wine (By Glass) \$15.00 (For bottle - See wine list) Chinese Tea \$6.00

Desserts

\$12.00

\$17.00

\$12.00

\$17.00

\$12.00

\$17.00

\$8.00

Lychee					
ychee with Ice Cream					
Fried Banana					
Fried Banana with Ice Cream					
Fried Pineapple					
Fried Pineapple with Ice Cream					
Ice Cream					

Please See Our Wine List

VAT Inclusive

10% Service Charge Additional

Except on Take-Away Service



ROYAL Chinese Restaurant & Bar ****

Tel: (246)571-5132 DELIVERY: WhatsApp: (246) 826-8399

> Warren's Height St. James

OPEN DAILY

12:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m

 $\star\star\star\star\star$

Take out \mathcal{L} Eat-in $\bigstar \bigstar \bigstar \bigstar \bigstar$

Birthday Parties & Events Welcome